

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965



Bid Abstract

Project Name: SAN JACINTO RIVER NORTH LEVEE REPAIR

Project Number: 4-0-0020-00

Bid Open Date: 07/10/2012

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		JEREMY HARRIS CONSTRUCTION		SCORPION BACKHOE, INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,841.00	\$5,841.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$715.00	\$715.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,503.00	\$3,503.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	89	\$20.00	\$1,780.00	\$52.80	\$4,699.20	\$33.43	\$2,975.27
5 OVEREXCAVATION	C.Y.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.40	\$3,080.00	\$22.50	\$4,500.00
6 DEBRIS REMOVAL	C.Y.	220	\$60.00	\$13,200.00	\$3.85	\$847.00	\$9.10	\$2,002.00
7 TOE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	125	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$16.72	\$2,090.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00
8 BACKFILL	C.Y.	192	\$20.00	\$3,840.00	\$19.80	\$3,801.60	\$10.94	\$2,100.48
9 TOE BACKFILL	C.Y.	125	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$16.72	\$2,090.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, FLOOD WALL	C.Y.	15	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$324.50	\$4,867.50	\$540.00	\$8,100.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	32	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$408.00	\$13,056.00	\$400.00	\$12,800.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	C.Y.	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$539.00	\$1,617.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
13 REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	LBS.	2,069	\$1.30	\$2,689.70	\$2.64	\$5,462.16	\$0.87	\$1,800.03
14 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	12	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$146.30	\$1,755.60	\$91.67	\$1,100.04
15 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,375.00	\$4,375.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
16 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,035.00	\$2,035.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
17 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
			\$72,779.70		\$60,935.06		\$64,152.82	

Project Name: SAN JACINTO RIVER NORTH LEVEE REPAIR

Project Number: 4-0-0020-00

Bid Open Date: 07/10/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	EXCAVATING ENGINEERS, INC.		PANORAMA GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.		TED ENTERPRISES, INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$4,127.00	\$4,127.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	89	\$12.00	\$1,068.00	\$9.00	\$801.00	\$50.00	\$4,450.00
5 OVEREXCAVATION	C.Y.	200	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
6 DEBRIS REMOVAL	C.Y.	220	\$65.00	\$14,300.00	\$50.00	\$11,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,800.00
7 TOE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	125	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$1,125.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
8 BACKFILL	C.Y.	192	\$15.00	\$2,880.00	\$9.00	\$1,728.00	\$25.00	\$4,800.00
9 TOE BACKFILL	C.Y.	125	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$9.00	\$1,125.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, FLOOD WALL	C.Y.	15	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$481.00	\$7,215.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	32	\$400.00	\$12,800.00	\$424.00	\$13,568.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	C.Y.	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$859.00	\$2,577.00	\$460.00	\$1,380.00
13 REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	LBS.	2,069	\$2.00	\$4,138.00	\$4.00	\$8,276.00	\$1.50	\$3,103.50
14 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	12	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$122.00	\$1,464.00	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
15 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,693.99	\$5,693.99	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
			\$69,786.00		\$71,999.99		\$79,778.50	

Project Name: SAN JACINTO RIVER NORTH LEVEE REPAIR

Project Number: 4-0-0020-00

Bid Open Date: 07/10/2012

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	DAGHLIAN GRADING, INC.		THE RICHARDS GROUP		RSB GROUP, INC.	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	89	\$31.23	\$2,779.47	\$25.00	\$2,225.00	\$25.00	\$2,225.00
5 OVEREXCAVATION	C.Y.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
6 DEBRIS REMOVAL	C.Y.	220	\$15.90	\$3,498.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$40.00	\$8,800.00
7 TOE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	125	\$15.12	\$1,890.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
8 BACKFILL	C.Y.	192	\$11.97	\$2,298.24	\$25.00	\$4,800.00	\$30.00	\$5,760.00
9 TOE BACKFILL	C.Y.	125	\$18.40	\$2,300.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, FLOOD WALL	C.Y.	15	\$819.73	\$12,295.95	\$905.00	\$13,575.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	32	\$584.13	\$18,692.16	\$410.00	\$13,120.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	C.Y.	3	\$1,406.66	\$4,219.98	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
13 REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	LBS.	2,069	\$1.83	\$3,786.27	\$3.00	\$6,207.00	\$7.00	\$14,483.00
14 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	12	\$183.33	\$2,199.96	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
15 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
17 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
			\$81,010.03		\$82,577.00		\$91,968.00	

Project Name: SAN JACINTO RIVER NORTH LEVEE REPAIR

Project Number: 4-0-0020-00

Bid Open Date: 07/10/2012

ROAD BUILDERS, INC.

**HEMET MFG. CO., INC. dba
GENESIS CONSTRUCTION**

ACUNA CORP.

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,530.00	\$8,530.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,640.00	\$7,640.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$3,528.00	\$3,528.00	\$19,467.00	\$19,467.00	\$9,560.00	\$9,560.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	89	\$50.00	\$4,450.00	\$45.00	\$4,005.00	\$35.00	\$3,115.00
5 OVEREXCAVATION	C.Y.	200	\$26.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00
6 DEBRIS REMOVAL	C.Y.	220	\$29.00	\$6,380.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$42.00	\$9,240.00
7 TOE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	125	\$14.00	\$1,750.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$38.00	\$4,750.00
8 BACKFILL	C.Y.	192	\$18.00	\$3,456.00	\$5.00	\$960.00	\$45.00	\$8,640.00
9 TOE BACKFILL	C.Y.	125	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, FLOOD WALL	C.Y.	15	\$635.00	\$9,525.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00	\$430.00	\$6,450.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	32	\$341.00	\$10,912.00	\$750.00	\$24,000.00	\$427.00	\$13,664.00
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	C.Y.	3	\$404.00	\$1,212.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$320.00	\$960.00
13 REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	LBS.	2,069	\$2.60	\$5,379.40	\$1.00	\$2,069.00	\$3.30	\$6,827.70
14 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	12	\$63.00	\$756.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$283.00	\$3,396.00
15 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,341.00	\$5,341.00
16 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$6,218.00	\$6,218.00
17 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
				\$92,498.40	\$95,777.00		\$113,356.70	

Project Name: SAN JACINTO RIVER NORTH LEVEE REPAIR

Project Number: 4-0-0020-00

Bid Open Date: 07/10/2012

ALPHA 1 CONSTRUCTION

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid		
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00		
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00		
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	89	\$39.33	\$3,500.37		
5 OVEREXCAVATION	C.Y.	200	\$22.50	\$4,500.00		
6 DEBRIS REMOVAL	C.Y.	220	\$31.82	\$7,000.40		
7 TOE EXCAVATION	C.Y.	125	\$52.00	\$6,500.00		
8 BACKFILL	C.Y.	192	\$46.88	\$9,000.96		
9 TOE BACKFILL	C.Y.	125	\$56.00	\$7,000.00		
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, FLOOD WALL	C.Y.	15	\$533.33	\$7,999.95		
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	32	\$421.88	\$13,500.16		
12 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	C.Y.	3	\$1,366.67	\$4,100.01		
13 REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	LBS.	2,069	\$3.14	\$6,496.66		
14 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	12	\$416.67	\$5,000.04		
15 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		
16 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00		
17 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		

\$120,598.55